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Ko.in
Order o
Merit.

33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name;

Coulson, John Francis ».
Twomey, Daniel ... ..
O'Connor, Michael P.
Smith, Albert
Hegarty, William Joseph ..

Gossling, Frank ...
Job, Frederick Leopold ..
Keown, James ...

Moore, William John
Murphy, John William ..
Smith, George Libbey

Roberts
Sharp, Robert James ..
Williamson, John ...

Fox, Bartholomew Joseph
Twomey, Thomas Hussey..
Gapes, Walter John
Cook, Alexander ...
Stephenson, Arthur William
Marsh, Walter Edward ..
Bowers, William Ernest ..
Woods, Daniel William ..
Jennison, Walter Thomas...
Thorpe, Thomas Henry ...
Dill, William
Fulton, Gustavus Molyneux
Leyshon, Thomas Hopkin...
Powning, Thomas Powell

Moyle
Home, Edgar ..» ...
Pike, John Henry...
Gerrard. Thomas ...
Freeman, Leopold John . . .
Kelleher, Jeremiah
Daly, John Tliomas
Carter, Raymond Alfred ...

Walsh, John
Groves, Charles James ...
Russen, Arthur ...
Bigg, Frank
Knight, Sydney Francis ...
O'Callaglian, Jeremiali
Hurley, John
Murphy, John
Lumb, John Watson
Irving, Benjamin ... ...
Casey, Joseph
Tomlihson, Alfred Joseph
Bickford, William Jonathan
James, William
O'Connor, James
Bumby, Henry
Match ett, James Dupre" ...
Menary, Alexander
Spicer, Charles Henry
Katon, George Edmund ...
Mead, John Llewelyn
Gibbon, John
Mescal, John
Bune, Francis ... ...
Cooper, Edward ...
Bush, William
Carter, Frank Herridge ...
Colmar, Richard Willis ...
Wood, William Henry
Nichols, John William
Hucker, Albany
Lidbiiry, Ernest Alan

Locality
of

Examination.

London
Cork
Cork
Liverpool
London-

derry
London
London
London-

derry
Dublin
Cork
London

London
London-

derry
Dublin
Bristol
London
London
Leeds
London
London
Dublin
London
Leeds
Cork
Dublin
Bristol
Plymouth

London
London
Liverpool
Dublin
Cork
Liverpool
Birming-

ham
Plymouth
London
London
London
Plymouth
Cork
Cork
Cork
Leeds
Edinburgh
Dublin
Birmingham
London
Birmingham
Cork
Leeds
Belfast
Leeds
London
London
London
Leeds
Cork '
Sirmicgham
London
London
London
Liverpool
Liverpool
Leeds
Plymouth
London

No. in
Order o
Merit.

99
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102
103
104
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
113
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167

Name.

Day, John Thomas
Montgomery, Thomas
Harris, William Damhrell
Taggart, James ... ..
Cogur, Richard, jun. ..
Cuth^ertson, Alexander

liuchan
Dadd, John
Bayliss, Charles ...
Taylor, William Goodwin..
Johnson, Percy C.
Sivewright, David... ..
Jnckson, James William ..
Civil, James William
Cantle, Charles Josiah ...
Merrifield, James ...
Parlett, William
Skelly, John
Smith, Francis John ..
Plume, James
Murray. Donald John
Thewlis, Thomas Allen .».
Vcasey, Alfred
Thompson, James Alfred...
Edwards, Edward Ernest...
Adams, Edwin Thomas ...
Kirkpatrick, David ...
McNicol, Duncan ...
Bk-knell, William
Haves, Daniel ... ..
Steel e, James
Shepherd, Jonathan
Sanderson, James ...
Pielou, Percival Gabriel ..
Ho2#, Adam
Collins, William ...
Considine, Jaines ...
Lennane, Arthur Patrick ..
Carroll, John Augustine ..
Logan, William George
Williams, James ...
Giffin, George
Gibson, Thomas ...
Bartlett, William Baker ..
Sheehy, Patrick R.
Brook, Benjamin Blythe ..
Ross, Donald ...
Lilburne, John
Dwyer, William ...
Grant, Thomas
O'Donoghue, Thomas
O'Connell, Daniel...
Cussen, Patrick ...
Shea, Daniel
Prout, William Henry
Martin, Joseph ...
Duckworth, William Henry
Johnston, George Frederick
Mclntyre, John
Baylis, Walter James ...
Hardie, John D
Proles, Thomas Robert ...
Morris, John William ...
Dodridge, Francis Ellery ...
Evans, John ...
3ronin, Daniel
Lloyd, William
Callanan, Christopher

Thomas
Burns, Daniel Kelly
Cullen, John

Locality
of

Examination.

London
Belfast
Plymouth
Belfast
London
Liverpool

Plymouth
London
Liverpool
London
Dundee
Liverpool
Plymouth
London
Plymouth
London
Dublin
London
Leeds
Aberdeen
Leeds
London
Birmingham
Plymouth
Birmingham
Belfast
Edinburgh
Limerick
London
Belfast
Leeds
Liverpool
Dublin
London
Plymouth
Galway
London
London
Bristol
London
London
Glasgow
London
Limerick
Norwich
Liverpool
Dublin
Dublin
Aberdeen
Cork
Cork .
Cork
Cork .
Plymouth
London
Liverpool
Edinburgh
Dublin
London
Dundee
London
Bristol
Plymouth
London
Limerick
Birmingham
Dublin

London
Dublin


